Caétgorie
Senior Homme

Junior 18 Filles

Junior 16 Filles

PR3 ID AB SH

Senior Femme

PR3 ID CD SH

PR3 ID CD JH

Junior 16 Hommes

Junior 18 Hommes

Distance
2000

2000

2mn

2000

1000

1000

2000

2000

Classement
1
2
3
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OPEN DE MOSL 7 décembre 2024
Nom

POIROT ROLAND

KANY HERVE

ROURE SEBASTIEN

PETERLIN NOEMIE

MERTEL ADELINE
JOST AGATHE
WAMBST LEA
DIDIER GAELLE
FERSTER LISON
JEAN APPOLINE
FISCHER LILY
DOLISY JULIETTE

RUBERT LAURENT
SCHEID JEROME
MARTIN STEPHANE
BOUCHE Sébastien
RUBERT Jacques

CUNIN CYRILLE
DUBOIS MELANIE
FRACHE SANDRA
GERARDIN ANNE
GOTTE JENNIFER
LEGRAND VERONIQUE
KEL DANIELE
PFEIFFLE-ELOBIE

PHAN DIN-LONG
HERTZIG NATHAN
REYNAUD BRANDON
VENZIANO ALEXIS

HAUCH RYAN

FRACHE LUCAS

LALLOUETTE JULES

BAUDOIN TOM

WEINLAND TOM

PFEIFFER GASPARD

HOFFMAN NOAH
CHEVAUCHERIE-CARLIER CLEMENT
SEINGNERT NOLANN

JOST ROMAIN
FRANCOIS MAXENCE

Club
Usm
UsSMm
USM

Usm

Usm
USM
Usm
USM
Usm
UsM
Usm
Usm

Usm
USM
Usm
USM
Usm

YH
USM
USM
USM
USM
UsSM
USM

USM
USM
USM
USM

UsSM

USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
YH

YH

UsSM

UsSM
USM

Catégorie
Senior Homme
Senior Homme
Senior Homme

Junior 18 Filles

Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles
Junior 16 Filles

PR3 ID AB SH
PR3 ID AB SH
PR3 ID AB SH
PR3 ID AB SH
PR3 ID AB SH

Senior Femme
Senior Femme
Senior Femme
Senior Femme
Senior Femme
Senior Femme
Senior Femme
SeniorFemme

PR3 ID CD SH
PR3 ID CD SH
PR3 ID CD SH
PR3 ID CD SH

PR3 ID CD JH

Junior 16 Hommes
Junior 16 Hommes
Junior 16 Hommes
Junior 16 Hommes
Junior 16 Hommes
Junior 16 Hommes
Junior 16 Hommes

Junior 18 Hommes
Junior 18 Hommes

Temps
7:29,8
7:45,0
8:31,2

8:06,7

8:08,7
8:22,5
8:27,3
8:31,1
8:39,2
8:51,5
8:51,6
9:20,9

446
440
323
302
279

8:05,1
8:14,8
9:13,9
9:37,5
9:52,6
9:55,0
10:43,1
DNS

3:39,5
3:45,2
4:07,3
4:18,5

4:08,6

6:58,2
7:12,8
7:18,9
7:40,7
7:55,5
8:11,6
8:14,3
8:54,5

7:18,3
7:31,2



